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ANDOVER TOWN CLERK 17 SCHOOL ST ANDOVER
ANSONIA TOWN CLERK 253 MAIN ST ANSONIA
ASHFORD TOWN CLERK 5 TOWN HALL RD ASHFORD
AVON TOWN CLERK 60 W MAIN ST AVON
SPRAGUE TOWN CLERK 1 MAIN ST BALTIC
BARKHAMSTED TOWN CLERK 67 RIPLEY HILL RD BARKHAMSTED
BEACON FALLS TOWN CLERK 10 MAPLE AVE BEACON FALLS
BLOOMFIELD TOWN CLERK 800 BLOOMFIELD AVE BLOOMFIELD
BASS PRO OUTDOOR WORLD LLC 1 BASS PRO DR BRIDGEPORT
ORBIT MARINE SPORTS CENTER INC 3273 FAIRFIELD AVE BRIDGEPORT
EAST WINDSOR TOWN CLERK 11 RYE ST BROAD BROOK
BROOKFIELD TOWN CLERK 100 POCONO RD BROOKFIELD
BROOKLYN TOWN CLERK 4 WOLF DEN RD BROOKLYN
WALMART #5777 450 PROVIDENCE RD BROOKLYN
BURLINGTON TOWN CLERK 200 SPIELMAN HWY BURLINGTON
DEEP SESSIONS WOODS WMA 341 MILFORD ST BURLINGTON
JIM'S BAIT & TACKLE 391 NORFOLK RD CANAAN
CANTERBURY TOWN CLERK 1 MUNICIPAL DRIVE CANTERBURY
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #219 110 ALBANY TPKE CANTON
CLINTON TOWN CLERK 54 E MAIN ST CLINTON
COLCHESTER TOWN CLERK 127 NORWICH AVE COLCHESTER
COLEBROOK TOWN CLERK 562 COLEBROOK RD COLEBROOK
CANTON TOWN CLERK 4 MARKET ST COLLINSVILLE
COLUMBIA TOWN CLERK 323 ROUTE 87 COLUMBIA
CORNWALL TOWN CLERK 26 PINE ST CORNWALL
COVENTRY TOWN CLERK 1712 MAIN ST COVENTRY
CROMWELL TOWN CLERK 41 WEST ST CROMWELL
CANDLEWOOD BAIT & TACKLE 36 TAMARACK AVE DANBURY
DANBURY TOWN CLERK 155 DEER HILL AVE DANBURY
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #612 7 BACKUS AVE DANBURY
WALMART #3543 67 NEWTOWN RD DANBURY
KILLINGLY TOWN CLERK 172 MAIN ST DANIELSON
DARIEN TOWN CLERK 2 RENSHAW RD DARIEN
DEEP RIVER TOWN CLERK 174 MAIN ST DEEP RIVER
DERBY TOWN CLERK 1 ELIZABETH ST DERBY
DURHAM TOWN CLERK 30 TOWN HOUSE RD DURHAM
EAST GRANBY TOWN CLERK 9 CENTER ST EAST GRANBY
EAST HAMPTON TOWN CLERK 20 E HIGH ST EAST HAMPTON
CABELA'S 475 EAST HARTFORD BLVD N EAST HARTFORD
EAST HARTFORD TOWN CLERK 740 MAIN ST EAST HARTFORD
HARTLAND TOWN CLERK 22 SOUTH RD EAST HARTLAND
EAST HAVEN TOWN CLERK 250 MAIN ST EAST HAVEN
ELLINGTON TOWN CLERK 55 MAIN ST ELLINGTON
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #168 130 ELM ST ENFIELD
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ENFIELD TOWN CLERK 820 ENFIELD ST ENFIELD
ESSEX TOWN CLERK 29 WEST AVE ESSEX
FAIRFIELD TOWN CLERK 611 OLD POST RD FAIRFIELD
CANAAN TOWN CLERK 108 MAIN ST FALLS VILLAGE
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1520 1603 SOUTHEAST RD FARMINGTON
FARMINGTON TOWN CLERK 1 MONTEITH DR FARMINGTON
GLASTONBURY TOWN CLERK 2155 MAIN ST GLASTONBURY
GOSHEN TOWN CLERK 42C NORTH ST GOSHEN
GRANBY TOWN CLERK 15 N GRANBY RD GRANBY
WALMART #2200 150 GOLD STAR HWY GROTON
HADDAM TOWN CLERK 30 FIELD PARK DR HADDAM
DEEP HQ 79 ELM ST HARTFORD
HARTFORD TOWN CLERK 550 MAIN ST HARTFORD
HARWINTON TOWN CLERK 100 BENTLEY DR HARWINTON
HEBRON TOWN CLERK 15 GILEAD ST HEBRON
KENT TOWN CLERK 41 KENT GREEN BLVD KENT
KILLINGWORTH TOWN CLERK 323 ROUTE 81 KILLINGWORTH
LEBANON TOWN CLERK 579 EXETER RD LEBANON
LISBON TOWN CLERK 1 NEWENT RD LISBON
WALMART #2854 180 RIVER RD LISBON
LITCHFIELD TOWN CLERK 74 WEST ST LITCHFIELD
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S BAIT & TACKLE 21 BOSTON POST RD MADISON
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1519 1135 TOLLAND TPKE MANCHESTER
DEEP EASTERN DISTRICT HQ 209 HEBRON RD MARLBOROUGH
MERIDEN TOWN CLERK 142 MAIN ST RM 124 MERIDEN
MIDDLEFIELD TOWN CLERK 393 JACKSON HILL RD MIDDLEFIELD
FISHIN' FACTORY III 238 E MAIN ST MIDDLETOWN
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #282 1201 BOSTON POST RD MILFORD
FISHERMAN'S PARADISE LLC 38 BRIDGEPORT AVE MILFORD
MILFORD TOWN CLERK 70 W RIVER ST MILFORD
WALMART #5294 1365 BOSTON POST RD MILFORD
MONROE TOWN CLERK 7 FAN HILL RD MONROE
EAST HADDAM TOWN CLERK 1 PLAINS RD MOODUS
MORRIS TOWN CLERK 3 EAST ST MORRIS
THOMPSON TOWN CLERK 815 RIVERSIDE DR N GROSVENORDALE
WALMART #2284 1100 NEW HAVEN RD NAUGATUCK
NEW FAIRFIELD TOWN CLERK 4 BRUSH HILL RD NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW HARTFORD TOWN CLERK 530 MAIN ST NEW HARTFORD
UPCOUNTRY SPORTFISHING 352 MAIN ST NEW HARTFORD
DEE'S BAIT & TACKLE 93 CLAY ST NEW HAVEN
A W MARINA 178 PEQUOT AVE NEW LONDON
NEW MILFORD TOWN CLERK 10 MAIN ST NEW MILFORD
NEWINGTON TOWN CLERK 200 GARFIELD ST NEWINGTON
EAST LYME TOWN CLERK 108 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NIANTIC
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NORFOLK TOWN CLERK 19 MAPLE AVE NORFOLK
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1246 411 UNIVERSAL DR N NORTH HAVEN
NORTH HAVEN TOWN CLERK 18 CHURCH ST NORTH HAVEN
NORTH STONINGTON TOWN CLERK 40 MAIN ST NORTH STONINGTON
WALMART #2022 474 BOSTON POST RD NORTH WINDHAM
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1402 444 CONNECTICUT AVE NORWALK
FISHERMAN'S WORLD 2 FORT POINT ST NORWALK
NORWICH TOWN CLERK 100 BROADWAY RM 215 NORWICH
WALMART #2170 220 SALEM TPKE NORWICH
DEEP MARINE HEADQUARTERS 333 FERRY RD OLD LYME
TED'S BAIT & TACKLE 35 FERRY RD OLD SAYBROOK
STERLING TOWN CLERK 1183 PLAINFIELD PIKE ONECO
OXFORD TOWN CLERK 486 OXFORD RD OXFORD
PLAINFIELD TOWN CLERK 8 COMMUNITY AVE PLAINFIELD
FISHIN' FACTORY 1426 MERIDEN WATERBURY TPKE PLANTSVILLE
POMFRET TOWN CLERK 5 HAVEN RD POMFRET CENTER
PORTLAND TOWN CLERK 33 E MAIN ST PORTLAND
PRESTON TOWN CLERK 389 ROUTE 2 PRESTON
PUTNAM TOWN CLERK 200 SCHOOL ST PUTNAM
RUNNINGS 44 PROVIDENCE PIKE PUTNAM
WALMART #1980 625 SCHOOL ST PUTNAM
REDDING TOWN CLERK 100 HILL RD REDDING CENTER
RIDGEFIELD TOWN CERK 400 MAIN ST RIDGEFIELD
ROCKY HILL TOWN CLERK 761 OLD MAIN ST ROCKY HILL
SALEM TOWN CLERK 270 HARTFORD RD SALEM
SALISBURY TOWN CLERK 27 MAIN ST SALISBURY
SCOTLAND TOWN CLERK 9 DEVOTION RD ROUTE 97 SCOTLAND
SEYMOUR TOWN CLERK 1 FIRST ST SEYMOUR
SHELTON TOWN CLERK 54 HILL RD SHELTON
WALMART #2163 465 BRIDGEPORT AVE SHELTON
SHERMAN TOWN CLERK 9 ROUTE 39 NORTH SHERMAN
SOMERS TOWN CLERK 600 MAIN ST SOMERS
SOUTHINGTON TOWN CLERK 75 MAIN ST SOUTHINGTON
STAFFORD TOWN CLERK 1 MAIN ST STAFFORD SPRINGS
PETE'S PLACE 124 JEFFERSON ST STAMFORD
STONINGTON TOWN CLERK 152 ELM ST STONINGTON
MANSFIELD TOWN CLERK 4 S EAGLEVILLE RD STORRS MANSFIELD
STRATFORD TOWN CLERK 2725 MAIN ST RM 101 STRATFORD
BACK TO BASICS 31 MAIN ST TERRYVILLE
SANZERI'S 288 S MAIN ST THOMASTON
THOMASTON TOWN CLERK 158 MAIN ST THOMASTON
TOLLAND TOWN CLERK 21 TOLLAND GREEN TOLLAND
TORRINGTON TOWN CLERK 140 MAIN ST TORRINGTON
TORRINGTON WIRELESS 246 N ELM ST TORRINGTON
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WALMART #2144 970 TORRINGFORD ST TORRINGTON
TRUMBULL TOWN CLERK 5866 MAIN ST TRUMBULL
MONTVILLE TOWN CLERK 310 NORWICH NEW LONDON TPKE UNCASVILLE
JT'S FLY SHOP 664 BUCKLEY HWY UNION
UNION TOWN CLERK 1043 BUCKLEY HWY UNION
VERNON TOWN CLERK 14 PARK PL VERNON
VOLUNTOWN TOWN CLERK 115 MAIN ST VOLUNTOWN
NEW ENGLAND DIVING OF CT 1060 S COLONY RD WALLINGFORD
WALLINGFORD TOWN CLERK 45 S MAIN ST RM 108 WALLINGFORD
WARREN TOWN CLERK 50 CEMETERY RD WARREN
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1389 275 UNION ST WATERBURY
WALMART #3548 910 WOLCOTT ST WATERBURY
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #153 915 HARTFORD TPKE #A1 WATERFORD
HILLYER'S TACKLE SHOP 374 MAGO POINT WAY WATERFORD
WALMART #2331 155 WATERFORD PKWY N WATERFORD
WATERFORD TOWN CLERK 15 ROPE FERRY RD WATERFORD
DEEP WESTERN DISTRICT HQ 2065 THOMASTON RD WATERTOWN
WATERTOWN TOWN CLERK 61 ECHO LAKE RD WATERTOWN
WALMART #3803 515 SAWMILL RD WEST HAVEN
WEST HAVEN TOWN CLERK 355 MAIN ST WEST HAVEN
WESTBROOK TOWN CLERK 866 BOSTON POST RD WESTBROOK
WESTON TOWN CLERK 56 NORFIELD RD WESTON
WESTPORT TOWN CLERK 110 MYRTLE AVE WESTPORT
WETHERSFIELD TOWN CLERK 505 SILAS DEANE HWY WETHERSFIELD
WINDHAM TOWN CLERK 979 MAIN ST WILLIMANTIC
WILLINGTON TOWN CLERK 40 OLD FARMS RD WILLINGTON
WILTON TOWN CLERK 238 DANBURY AVE WILTON
WINDSOR TOWN CLERK 275 BROAD ST WINDSOR
WINDSOR LOCKS TOWN CLERK 50 CHURCH ST WINDSOR LOCKS
WINCHESTER TOWN CLERK 338 MAIN ST WINSTED
WOLCOTT TOWN CLERK 10 KENEA AVE WOLCOTT
WOODBURY TOWN CLERK 275 MAIN ST S WOODBURY
WOODSTOCK TOWN CLERK 415 ROUTE 169 WOODSTOCK
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A W MARINA 178 PEQUOT AVE NEW LONDON
ANDOVER TOWN CLERK 17 SCHOOL ST ANDOVER
ANSONIA TOWN CLERK 253 MAIN ST ANSONIA
ASHFORD TOWN CLERK 5 TOWN HALL RD ASHFORD
AVON TOWN CLERK 60 W MAIN ST AVON
BACK TO BASICS 31 MAIN ST TERRYVILLE
BARKHAMSTED TOWN CLERK 67 RIPLEY HILL RD BARKHAMSTED
BASS PRO OUTDOOR WORLD LLC 1 BASS PRO DR BRIDGEPORT
BEACON FALLS TOWN CLERK 10 MAPLE AVE BEACON FALLS
BLOOMFIELD TOWN CLERK 800 BLOOMFIELD AVE BLOOMFIELD
BROOKFIELD TOWN CLERK 100 POCONO RD BROOKFIELD
BROOKLYN TOWN CLERK 4 WOLF DEN RD BROOKLYN
BURLINGTON TOWN CLERK 200 SPIELMAN HWY BURLINGTON
CABELA'S 475 EAST HARTFORD BLVD N EAST HARTFORD
CANAAN TOWN CLERK 108 MAIN ST FALLS VILLAGE
CANDLEWOOD BAIT & TACKLE 36 TAMARACK AVE DANBURY
CANTERBURY TOWN CLERK 1 MUNICIPAL DRIVE CANTERBURY
CANTON TOWN CLERK 4 MARKET ST COLLINSVILLE
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S BAIT & TACKLE 21 BOSTON POST RD MADISON
CLINTON TOWN CLERK 54 E MAIN ST CLINTON
COLCHESTER TOWN CLERK 127 NORWICH AVE COLCHESTER
COLEBROOK TOWN CLERK 562 COLEBROOK RD COLEBROOK
COLUMBIA TOWN CLERK 323 ROUTE 87 COLUMBIA
CORNWALL TOWN CLERK 26 PINE ST CORNWALL
COVENTRY TOWN CLERK 1712 MAIN ST COVENTRY
CROMWELL TOWN CLERK 41 WEST ST CROMWELL
DANBURY TOWN CLERK 155 DEER HILL AVE DANBURY
DARIEN TOWN CLERK 2 RENSHAW RD DARIEN
DEEP EASTERN DISTRICT HEADQUARTERS 209 HEBRON RD MARLBOROUGH
DEEP HEADQUARTERS 79 ELM ST HARTFORD
DEEP MARINE HEADQUARTERS 333 FERRY RD OLD LYME
DEEP RIVER TOWN CLERK 174 MAIN ST DEEP RIVER
DEEP SESSIONS WOODS WMA 341 MILFORD ST BURLINGTON
DEEP WESTERN DISTRICT HEADQUARTERS 2065 THOMASTON RD WATERTOWN
DEE'S BAIT & TACKLE 93 CLAY ST NEW HAVEN
DERBY TOWN CLERK 1 ELIZABETH ST DERBY
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1246 411 UNIVERSAL DR N NORTH HAVEN
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1389 275 UNION ST WATERBURY
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1402 444 CONNECTICUT AVE NORWALK
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1519 1135 TOLLAND TPKE MANCHESTER
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #1520 1603 SOUTHEAST RD FARMINGTON
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #153 915 HARTFORD TPKE #A1 WATERFORD
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #168 130 ELM ST ENFIELD
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #219 110 ALBANY TPKE CANTON
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DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #282 1201 BOSTON POST RD MILFORD
DICK'S SPORTING GOODS #612 7 BACKUS AVE DANBURY
DURHAM TOWN CLERK 30 TOWN HOUSE RD DURHAM
EAST GRANBY TOWN CLERK 9 CENTER ST EAST GRANBY
EAST HADDAM TOWN CLERK 1 PLAINS RD MOODUS
EAST HAMPTON TOWN CLERK 20 E HIGH ST EAST HAMPTON
EAST HARTFORD TOWN CLERK 740 MAIN ST EAST HARTFORD
EAST HAVEN TOWN CLERK 250 MAIN ST EAST HAVEN
EAST LYME TOWN CLERK 108 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NIANTIC
EAST WINDSOR TOWN CLERK 11 RYE ST BROAD BROOK
ELLINGTON TOWN CLERK 55 MAIN ST ELLINGTON
ENFIELD TOWN CLERK 820 ENFIELD ST ENFIELD
ESSEX TOWN CLERK 29 WEST AVE ESSEX
FAIRFIELD TOWN CLERK 611 OLD POST RD FAIRFIELD
FARMINGTON TOWN CLERK 1 MONTEITH DR FARMINGTON
FISHERMAN'S PARADISE LLC 38 BRIDGEPORT AVE MILFORD
FISHERMAN'S WORLD 2 FORT POINT ST NORWALK
FISHIN' FACTORY 1426 MERIDEN WATERBURY TPKE PLANTSVILLE
FISHIN' FACTORY III 238 E MAIN ST MIDDLETOWN
GLASTONBURY TOWN CLERK 2155 MAIN ST GLASTONBURY
GOSHEN TOWN CLERK 42C NORTH ST GOSHEN
GRANBY TOWN CLERK 15 N GRANBY RD GRANBY
HADDAM TOWN CLERK 30 FIELD PARK DR HADDAM
HARTFORD TOWN CLERK 550 MAIN ST HARTFORD
HARTLAND TOWN CLERK 22 SOUTH RD EAST HARTLAND
HARWINTON TOWN CLERK 100 BENTLEY DR HARWINTON
HEBRON TOWN CLERK 15 GILEAD ST HEBRON
HILLYER'S TACKLE SHOP 374 MAGO POINT WAY WATERFORD
JIM'S BAIT & TACKLE 391 NORFOLK RD CANAAN
JT'S FLY SHOP 664 BUCKLEY HWY UNION
KENT TOWN CLERK 41 KENT GREEN BLVD KENT
KILLINGLY TOWN CLERK 172 MAIN ST DANIELSON
KILLINGWORTH TOWN CLERK 323 ROUTE 81 KILLINGWORTH
LEBANON TOWN CLERK 579 EXETER RD LEBANON
LISBON TOWN CLERK 1 NEWENT RD LISBON
LITCHFIELD TOWN CLERK 74 WEST ST LITCHFIELD
MANSFIELD TOWN CLERK 4 S EAGLEVILLE RD STORRS MANSFIELD
MERIDEN TOWN CLERK 142 MAIN ST RM 124 MERIDEN
MIDDLEFIELD TOWN CLERK 393 JACKSON HILL RD MIDDLEFIELD
MILFORD TOWN CLERK 70 W RIVER ST MILFORD
MONROE TOWN CLERK 7 FAN HILL RD MONROE
MONTVILLE TOWN CLERK 310 NORWICH NEW LONDON TPKE UNCASVILLE
MORRIS TOWN CLERK 3 EAST ST MORRIS
NEW ENGLAND DIVING OF CT 1060 S COLONY RD WALLINGFORD
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NEW FAIRFIELD TOWN CLERK 4 BRUSH HILL RD NEW FAIRFIELD
NEW HARTFORD TOWN CLERK 530 MAIN ST NEW HARTFORD
NEW MILFORD TOWN CLERK 10 MAIN ST NEW MILFORD
NEWINGTON TOWN CLERK 200 GARFIELD ST NEWINGTON
NORFOLK TOWN CLERK 19 MAPLE AVE NORFOLK
NORTH HAVEN TOWN CLERK 18 CHURCH ST NORTH HAVEN
NORTH STONINGTON TOWN CLERK 40 MAIN ST NORTH STONINGTON
NORWICH TOWN CLERK 100 BROADWAY RM 215 NORWICH
ORBIT MARINE SPORTS CENTER INC 3273 FAIRFIELD AVE BRIDGEPORT
OXFORD TOWN CLERK 486 OXFORD RD OXFORD
PETE'S PLACE 124 JEFFERSON ST STAMFORD
PLAINFIELD TOWN CLERK 8 COMMUNITY AVE PLAINFIELD
POMFRET TOWN CLERK 5 HAVEN RD POMFRET CENTER
PORTLAND TOWN CLERK 33 E MAIN ST PORTLAND
PRESTON TOWN CLERK 389 ROUTE 2 PRESTON
PUTNAM TOWN CLERK 200 SCHOOL ST PUTNAM
REDDING TOWN CLERK 100 HILL RD REDDING CENTER
RIDGEFIELD TOWN CERK 400 MAIN ST RIDGEFIELD
ROCKY HILL TOWN CLERK 761 OLD MAIN ST ROCKY HILL
RUNNINGS 44 PROVIDENCE PIKE PUTNAM
SALEM TOWN CLERK 270 HARTFORD RD SALEM
SALISBURY TOWN CLERK 27 MAIN ST SALISBURY
SANZERI'S 288 S MAIN ST THOMASTON
SCOTLAND TOWN CLERK 9 DEVOTION RD ROUTE 97 SCOTLAND
SEYMOUR TOWN CLERK 1 FIRST ST SEYMOUR
SHELTON TOWN CLERK 54 HILL RD SHELTON
SHERMAN TOWN CLERK 9 ROUTE 39 NORTH SHERMAN
SOMERS TOWN CLERK 600 MAIN ST SOMERS
SOUTHINGTON TOWN CLERK 75 MAIN ST SOUTHINGTON
SPRAGUE TOWN CLERK 1 MAIN ST BALTIC
STAFFORD TOWN CLERK 1 MAIN ST STAFFORD SPRINGS
STERLING TOWN CLERK 1183 PLAINFIELD PIKE ONECO
STONINGTON TOWN CLERK 152 ELM ST STONINGTON
STRATFORD TOWN CLERK 2725 MAIN ST RM 101 STRATFORD
TED'S BAIT & TACKLE 35 FERRY RD OLD SAYBROOK
THOMASTON TOWN CLERK 158 MAIN ST THOMASTON
THOMPSON TOWN CLERK 815 RIVERSIDE DR N GROSVENORDALE
TOLLAND TOWN CLERK 21 TOLLAND GREEN TOLLAND
TORRINGTON TOWN CLERK 140 MAIN ST TORRINGTON
TORRINGTON WIRELESS 246 N ELM ST TORRINGTON
TRUMBULL TOWN CLERK 5866 MAIN ST TRUMBULL
UNION TOWN CLERK 1043 BUCKLEY HWY UNION
UPCOUNTRY SPORTFISHING 352 MAIN ST NEW HARTFORD
VERNON TOWN CLERK 14 PARK PL VERNON
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VOLUNTOWN TOWN CLERK 115 MAIN ST VOLUNTOWN
WALLINGFORD TOWN CLERK 45 S MAIN ST RM 108 WALLINGFORD
WALMART #1980 625 SCHOOL ST PUTNAM
WALMART #2022 474 BOSTON POST RD NORTH WINDHAM
WALMART #2144 970 TORRINGFORD ST TORRINGTON
WALMART #2163 465 BRIDGEPORT AVE SHELTON
WALMART #2170 220 SALEM TPKE NORWICH
WALMART #2200 150 GOLD STAR HWY GROTON
WALMART #2284 1100 NEW HAVEN RD NAUGATUCK
WALMART #2331 155 WATERFORD PKWY N WATERFORD
WALMART #2854 180 RIVER RD LISBON
WALMART #3543 67 NEWTOWN RD DANBURY
WALMART #3548 910 WOLCOTT ST WATERBURY
WALMART #3803 515 SAWMILL RD WEST HAVEN
WALMART #5294 1365 BOSTON POST RD MILFORD
WALMART #5777 450 PROVIDENCE RD BROOKLYN
WARREN TOWN CLERK 50 CEMETERY RD WARREN
WATERFORD TOWN CLERK 15 ROPE FERRY RD WATERFORD
WATERTOWN TOWN CLERK 61 ECHO LAKE RD WATERTOWN
WEST HAVEN TOWN CLERK 355 MAIN ST WEST HAVEN
WESTBROOK TOWN CLERK 866 BOSTON POST RD WESTBROOK
WESTON TOWN CLERK 56 NORFIELD RD WESTON
WESTPORT TOWN CLERK 110 MYRTLE AVE WESTPORT
WETHERSFIELD TOWN CLERK 505 SILAS DEANE HWY WETHERSFIELD
WILLINGTON TOWN CLERK 40 OLD FARMS RD WILLINGTON
WILTON TOWN CLERK 238 DANBURY AVE WILTON
WINCHESTER TOWN CLERK 338 MAIN ST WINSTED
WINDHAM TOWN CLERK 979 MAIN ST WILLIMANTIC
WINDSOR LOCKS TOWN CLERK 50 CHURCH ST WINDSOR LOCKS
WINDSOR TOWN CLERK 275 BROAD ST WINDSOR
WOLCOTT TOWN CLERK 10 KENEA AVE WOLCOTT
WOODBURY TOWN CLERK 275 MAIN ST S WOODBURY
WOODSTOCK TOWN CLERK 415 ROUTE 169 WOODSTOCK
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